BUNNY glow 1l flat
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 02/10/2026
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083

FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
Updated 02/10/2026
BB-1185.00SLBN300EN-GH-75-RD-B90-1-DAL-AG
Example:
CODE: BB-1185.00SLBN300EN-GH-75-RD-B90-1-DAL-AG
MODELS:
DIMENSIONS:
CODE:
BB-1185.00SLBN300EN-GH
-75-RD
2.63˛X9.52˛[6.7 cmX24.2cm]
5.51˛[14 cm]
-116-RD
-215-RD
-75-RD
(medium)
(small)
(large)
-116-RD
-215-RD
Ø:    2.95˛[7.5 cm]
H:     1.32˛ [3.35 cm]
A) Diameter -
B) Height -
Ø:    8.46˛[21.5 cm]
H:     2.63˛ [6.7 cm]
A) Diameter -
B) Height -
Ø:    4.56˛[11.6 cm]
H:     1.96˛ [5 cm]
A) Diameter -
B) Height -
BEAM
ANGLE
CODE  WATTAGE  KELVINS LUMENS
OPERATION
RANGE
90°
90°
3000 K 1 x 120 lm1 x 1W
1 x 1W  3000 K 1 x 120 lm
1 x 1W 4000 K 1 x 130 lm
1 x 1W  4000 K 1 x 130 lm
-B90-1
-B90-2
-B90-3
-B90-4
-B90-1
-B90-2
-B90-3
-B90-4
-75-RD LIGHT SOURCE:
110-277 V
110-277 V
BEAM
ANGLE
CODE  WATTAGE  KELVINS LUMENS
OPERATION
RANGE
3000 K 1 x 210 lm
1 x 2.1W
1 x 2.1W
3000 K 1 x 210 lm
1 x 2.1W 4000 K 1 x 232 lm
1 x 2.1W  4000 K 1 x 232 lm
LIGHT SOURCE:
110-277 V
110-277 V
110-277 V
110-277 V
-116-RD